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XVII. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2023. 04. 15-16.

Versenyszám 25 Fiú, 400m uszonyos gyors "B, C, D" category
2023.04.15 - 17:35 Eredmények
World Junior Record 3:26.69 Aleksey Fedkin RUS Istanbul (TUR) 2018.07.31
Europe Junior Record 3:26.69 Aleksey Fedkin RUS Istanbul (TUR) 2018.07.31

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Nicholas Pozzebon Centronuoto Le Bandie 06 ITA 3:42.29 50.00
50m: 24.81 24.81 150m: 1:22.19 29.04 250m: 2:20.68 29.21 350m: 3:17.56 27.86

100m: 53.15 28.34 200m: 1:51.47 29.28 300m: 2:49.70 29.02 400m: 3:42.29 24.73

2. David Zemba Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou 08 CZE 3:42.41 46.00
50m: 25.78 25.78 150m: 1:23.25 28.92 250m: 2:19.70 28.08 350m: 3:15.87 28.01

100m: 54.33 28.55 200m: 1:51.62 28.37 300m: 2:47.86 28.16 400m: 3:42.41 26.54

3. Dávid Mayer Vízi Sportok Egyesülete 07 HUN 3:45.17 42.00
50m: 25.36 25.36 150m: 1:22.88 29.13 250m: 2:21.15 29.25 350m: 3:18.83 28.22

100m: 53.75 28.39 200m: 1:51.90 29.02 300m: 2:50.61 29.46 400m: 3:45.17 26.34

4. Matús Janits PCP RAK Zilina 06 SVK 3:47.54 39.00
50m: 25.29 25.29 150m: 1:23.72 29.66 250m: 2:21.99 29.05 350m: 3:20.31 29.39

100m: 54.06 28.77 200m: 1:52.94 29.22 300m: 2:50.92 28.93 400m: 3:47.54 27.23

5. Giacomo Piai Centronuoto Le Bandie 06 ITA 3:50.15 36.00
50m: 25.10 25.10 150m: 1:22.00 28.76 250m: 2:20.74 29.56 350m: 3:20.25 30.06

100m: 53.24 28.14 200m: 1:51.18 29.18 300m: 2:50.19 29.45 400m: 3:50.15 29.90

6. Róbert Gurisatti Búvársuli Sportegyesület 08 HUN 3:54.17 33.00
50m: 26.42 26.42 150m: 1:25.01 29.37 250m: 2:24.60 29.51 350m: 3:26.17 30.87

100m: 55.64 29.22 200m: 1:55.09 30.08 300m: 2:55.30 30.70 400m: 3:54.17 28.00

Armando Malangone Fun & Fitness SSD ARL M P 07 ITA 3:54.17 33.00
50m: 27.14 27.14 150m: 1:25.26 28.82 250m: 2:24.88 29.69 350m: 3:26.40 30.79

100m: 56.44 29.30 200m: 1:55.19 29.93 300m: 2:55.61 30.73 400m: 3:54.17 27.77

8. Antonio Guglielmo Ondanomala ASD 07 ITA 3:54.25 27.00
50m: 25.77 25.77 150m: 1:24.84 29.82 250m: 2:24.83 29.62 350m: 3:25.46 30.29

100m: 55.02 29.25 200m: 1:55.21 30.37 300m: 2:55.17 30.34 400m: 3:54.25 28.79

9. Alessandro Leone CUS Bolognese 07 ITA 3:54.29 24.00
50m: 26.34 26.34 150m: 1:24.47 29.62 250m: 2:24.29 29.80 350m: 3:24.95 30.46

100m: 54.85 28.51 200m: 1:54.49 30.02 300m: 2:54.49 30.20 400m: 3:54.29 29.34

10. Michele Avallone Fun & Fitness SSD ARL M P 07 ITA 3:57.50 22.00
50m: 27.09 27.09 150m: 1:27.59 30.96 250m: 2:30.82 31.13 350m: 3:30.20 29.40

100m: 56.63 29.54 200m: 1:59.69 32.10 300m: 3:00.80 29.98 400m: 3:57.50 27.30

11. Jakub Valchár SP Laguna Novy Jicín 08 CZE 4:03.24 20.00
50m: 26.46 26.46 150m: 1:28.06 31.51 250m: 2:32.06 31.92 350m: 3:34.65 31.04

100m: 56.55 30.09 200m: 2:00.14 32.08 300m: 3:03.61 31.55 400m: 4:03.24 28.59

12. Jozef Varga Vodny Svet Zvolena 09 SVK 4:03.78 18.00
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:28.82 31.28 250m: 2:32.85 32.06 350m: 3:35.91 31.11

100m: 57.54 30.32 200m: 2:00.79 31.97 300m: 3:04.80 31.95 400m: 4:03.78 27.87

13. Mu-Yang Lim SV Bader/Tauchen 07 AUT 4:15.63 16.00
50m: 27.65 27.65 150m: 1:28.10 30.01 250m: 2:33.69 33.67 350m: 3:43.33 35.07

100m: 58.09 30.44 200m: 2:00.02 31.92 300m: 3:08.26 34.57 400m: 4:15.63 32.30

14. Daniel Habán SKORPEN Prerov 08 CZE 4:17.19 14.00
50m: 26.82 26.82 150m: 1:30.17 32.91 250m: 2:36.37 33.52 350m: 3:44.48 33.96

100m: 57.26 30.44 200m: 2:02.85 32.68 300m: 3:10.52 34.15 400m: 4:17.19 32.71

15. Andrej Buczacki PCP RAK Zilina 09 SVK 4:17.80 12.00
50m: 27.21 27.21 150m: 1:31.44 32.97 250m: 2:39.79 34.44 350m: 3:49.42 34.70

100m: 58.47 31.26 200m: 2:05.35 33.91 300m: 3:14.72 34.93 400m: 4:17.80 28.38
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XVII. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2023. 04. 15-16.

Versenyszám 25, Fiú, 400m uszonyos gyors, "B, C, D" category

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

16. Vítek Hotar Aqua Klub Liberec 08 CZE 4:21.48 10.00
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:34.13 33.03 250m: 2:41.46 33.61 350m: 3:49.18 33.37

100m: 1:01.10 32.42 200m: 2:07.85 33.72 300m: 3:15.81 34.35 400m: 4:21.48 32.30

17. Patrik Baros Vodny Svet Zvolena 07 SVK 4:28.52 8.00
b: 50m

50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:35.87 34.58 250m: 2:46.54 35.57 350m: 3:56.98 35.56
100m: 1:01.29 32.87 200m: 2:10.97 35.10 300m: 3:21.42 34.88 400m: 4:28.52 31.54

18. Oliver Seckár KSP Neptun Bratislava 08 SVK 4:46.04 7.00
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:39.04 36.76 250m: 2:55.10 38.24 350m: 4:11.11 38.06

100m: 1:02.28 33.31 200m: 2:16.86 37.82 300m: 3:33.05 37.95 400m: 4:46.04 34.93

DSQ Leonardo Bernabei So. Ge. Se. S.C.S.D. 07 ITA -
DE - Overswimming

EXH Martin Durica Vodny Svet Zvolena 11 SVK 4:52.88 -
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:48.30 38.67 250m: 3:06.64 39.60 350m: 4:22.04 37.56

100m: 1:09.63 37.23 200m: 2:27.04 38.74 300m: 3:44.48 37.84 400m: 4:52.88 30.84

EXH Jakub Munka PCP RAK Zilina 10 SVK 5:02.01 -
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:47.84 39.32 250m: 3:07.05 39.85 350m: 4:26.17 38.62

100m: 1:08.52 36.83 200m: 2:27.20 39.36 300m: 3:47.55 40.50 400m: 5:02.01 35.84


